o Dbd -

4.1

6.1

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

10.
11.
12.

12.1
13.

14.

STE. ANNE

MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
April 18, 2023 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER
ATTENDANCE
AGENDA

EXECUTIVE MATTERS
DELEGATION - 9:00 AM - MUNICIPAL ENGINEERS

ENVIRONMENT MATTERS
TRANSPORTATION MATTERS

Public Works Equipment Purchase

LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
Permit Reports - March 2023

Zoning By-law Review - Increase in Scope

11:00 AM DELEGATION - Sheldon Proulx - SD#4175-21-8423

1:00 PM DELEGATION - Shirley Hiebert - SD#4175-19-8195

1:30PM - DELEGATION - Schinkel Properties - SD#4175-21-8528

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
RECREATION MATTERS
PROTECTION MATTERS

PERSONNEL MATTERS

IN CAMERA
LEGAL MATTERS

NEW AND OTHER BUSINESS
ADJOURNMENT



