

## Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

April 18, 2023 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	AGENDA
4.	EXECUTIVE MATTERS
4.1	DELEGATION - 9:00 AM - MUNICIPAL ENGINEERS
5.	ENVIRONMENT MATTERS
6.	TRANSPORTATION MATTERS
6.1	Public Works Equipment Purchase
7.	LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
7.1	Permit Reports - March 2023
7.2	Zoning By-law Review - Increase in Scope
7.3	11:00 AM DELEGATION - Sheldon Proulx - SD#4175-21-8423
7.4	1:00 PM DELEGATION - Shirley Hiebert - SD#4175-19-8195
7.5	1:30PM - DELEGATION - Schinkel Properties - SD#4175-21-8528
8.	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
9.	RECREATION MATTERS
10.	PROTECTION MATTERS
11.	PERSONNEL MATTERS
12.	IN CAMERA
12.1	LEGAL MATTERS
13.	NEW AND OTHER BUSINESS
14.	ADJOURNMENT